Valley Shopping Center

TRAFFIC LIGHT

AOA Food 4 Less Grocer
BOA Valley Hi Dental

BOB Dream Hair

BOC Boost Mobile

BOD Advance America
BOE Tracy Nail Spa

BOF Slams House of Que'
BOG H&R Block

BOH Discount Cigarettes
B0J AVAILABLE

BOK Estafeta USA

BOM Mountain Mikes Pizza

COA AVAILABLE

MACK ROAD

54,000 SF COD AVAILABLE
1,300 SF COF Artistic Finger Hair Salon
1,300 SF COG Donut Heaven
1,300 SF COH SIA Tech
1,300 SF COP Sunrise Chinese Restaurant
1,250 SF COR AVAILABLE
1,300 SF COT 7 Day Tires & Auto Repair
1,300 SF ROA AVAILABLE
1,300 SF ROB Taco Bell
1,300 SF ROC AVAILABLE
1,300 SF ROD AVAILABLE
2,600 SF XOA Cell Tower
3,671 SF X0B Cell Tower

|

TANGERINE AVENUE

TRAFFIC LIGHT

2,729 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
8,000 SF
1,600 SF
2,080 SF
5,120 SF
5,551 SF

2,240 SF
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